

Chief Justice's Court

Case :- WRIT TAX No. - 602 of 2024

Petitioner :- Osnam Consulting Private Ltd

Respondent :- Union of India and 2 others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Nishant Mishra, Shubham Agarwal

Counsel for Respondent :- A.S.G.I., Gaurav Mahajan

Hon'ble Arun Bhansali, Chief Justice

Hon'ble Vikas Budhwar, J.

1. List after four weeks.
2. Interim order is extended till the next date.

Order Date :- 10.1.2025

Mukesh Pal/A.Prajapati

(Vikas Budhwar, J) (Arun Bhansali, CJ)